
2023 Routt County Fair 

4-H/FFA Swine Results 

BREEDING SWINE SHOW 

Breeding 

1st – Emily Rossi 

2nd – Kimberly Gray 

3rd – Samantha Franklin 

Grand Champion: Emily Rossi 

Reserve Champion: Kimberly Gray 

SWINE SHOWMANSHIP 

Showmanship 

Senior 

1st – Kimberly Gray 

2nd – Emily Rossi 

3rd – Kayla Rossi 

4th Kiley Iacovetto 

5th Makayla Iacovetto 

6th – Josie Smith 

Intermediate  

1st – Brooke May 

2nd – Alexis Iacovetto 

3rd – Michelle Gray 

4th – Braylee Estes 

5th – Chase Howard 

6th – Sierra Costner 

Junior  

1st – Kacie Davis 

2nd – Josie Iacovetto 

3rd – Reata Paul 

4th – Bransyn Estes 



5th – Wyatt Gillespie 

6th – Lilly Venzke 

SWINE MARKET SHOW 

Market 

Feeder Class 1 

1st – Levi Lowe 

2nd – Joseph Elkinton 

3rd – Charlee Trout 

4th – Rebecca Fritts 

5th – Makayla Iacovetto 

5th Alexis Iacovetto 

6th – Sierra Costner 

Feeder Class 2 

1st – Joseph Elkinton 

2nd – Grace Elkinton 

3rd – Myka Cranwell 

4th – Morgan Gibson 

5th – Rebecca Fritts 

6th – Harlow Kuntz 

7th – Grace Elkinton 

Feeder Class 3 

1st – Mia Cranwell 

2nd Cutter Gregory 

3rd Wyatt Gillespie 

4th – Harlow Kuntz 

5th – Lilly Venzke 

6th – Ashlyn Robson 

Feeder Class 4 

1st – Kiley Iacovetto 

2nd – Josie Iacovetto 



3rd – Kiley Iacovetto 

4th – Silas Elkinton 

5th – Landon Ripley 

6th – Jackson McElhinney 

7th – Elizabeth Jones 

8th – Alexis Jones 

Market Class 1 

1st – Kayla Rossi 

2nd – Brody Frentress 

3rd – Peyton Estes 

4th – Josee Smith 

5th Emma MChaffie 

6th – Dalton Hockaday 

7th – JD Case 

Market Class 2 

1st Kayla Rossi 

2nd – Jace Smith 

3rd – Emmerson Thomas 

4th – Samantha Franklin 

5th – Brody Frentress 

6th – Payton Jones 

Market Class 3 

1st Makayla Iacovetto 

2nd - Kashlee Whaley 

3rd - Treysen Frentress 

4th - Chase Howard 

5th - Mia Cranwell 

6th - Cohen Williams 

Market Class 4 

1st - Emily Rossi  



2nd - Emmerson Thomas 

3rd - Kashlee Whaley  

4th - Myka Cranwell 

5th - Kacie Davis  

6th - Kyle Meyring  

7th - Landon Ripley 

Market Class 5 

1st - Michelle Gray,  

2nd - Brooke May  

3rd - Emily Rossi 

4th – Braylee Estes 

5th - Morgan Gibson 

6th - Shaelynn Estes 

7th - Lilly Venzke 

8th - Kacie Davis 

Market Class 6 

1st - Reata Paul 

2nd - Alexandria Williams 

3rd - Alexis Iacovetto 

4th - Reata Paul 

5th - Alexandria Williams 

6th - Treysen Frentress 

7th - Elizabeth Jones 

Market Class 7 

1st - Chase Howard 

2nd - Chyanne Costner 

3rd - JD Case 

4th - Levi Lowe 

5th - Dalton Hockaday 

6th - Bransyn Estes 



7th - Caden McHaffie 

Market Class 8 

1st - Brooke May 

2nd - Cohen Williams 

3rd - Bransyn Estes 

4th - Josee Smith 

5th - Shaelynn Estes 

6th - Alexis Jones 

Market Class 9 

1st - Braylee Estes 

2nd - Ashlyn Robson 

3rd - Sierra Costner 

4th - Payton Jones 

Market 

Grand Champion: Michelle Gray 

Reserve Champion: Brooke May  



 

 


